
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 

329 
346 
377 
355 
376 
365 
302 
320 
311 
360 
499 

313 

Name 

Phillip Rawson 
Khaled Saab 
Kamal Agha 
Abdelrahman Fraij 
Anshul Gandhi 
Patrick Debattista 
Alice Haynes 
Fahad Al Khaled 
Stephanie Hobeika 
Saba Gebrayel 
Alex Renner 

Rashed Ghanem 

Laps 

9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
9 
8 
8 
8 

7 

Best Tm 

46.783 
46.791 
46.843 
46.985 
47.036 
47.060 
47.208 
47.390 
47.560 
48.468 
49.069 

47.209 

Diff 

0.008 
0.060 
0.202 
0.253 
0.277 
0.425 
0.607 
0.777 
1.685 
2.286 

Last Tm 

47.223 
46.873 
47.002 
46.985 
49.332 
48.372 
47.208 
47.457 
47.560 
49.024 
49.350 

47.213 

Total Tm 

7:31.460 
7:39.798 
7:46.440 
7:32.244 
7:07.027 
7:06.216 
7:13.353 
7:18.581 
7:09.878 
7:12.610 
7:04.115 

5:56.798 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official Result 
Kart No 313 - DQ - Ignoring Technical Flag Twice. 

Printed: 1/30/2021 3:57:42 PM 

Timing Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Sharjah Kart Track 

IAME SERIES UAE ROUND 5  2020/2021 

SENIOR/MASTER 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 10:45:16 

SHARJAH KART TRACK 1.159 km 

1/30/2021 10:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No. 

346 

355 

329 

377 

376 

302 

313 

320 

365 

311 

360 

499 

Name 

Khaled Saab 

Abdelrahman Fraij 

Phillip Rawson 

Kamal Agha 

Anshul Gandhi 

Alice Haynes 

Rashed Ghanem 

Fahad Al Khaled 

Patrick Debattista 

Stephanie Hobeika 

Saba Gebrayel 

Alex Renner 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Best Tm 

47.345 

47.397 

47.846 

47.617 

47.172 

47.636 

47.418 

47.971 

47.779 

48.056 

48.642 

49.029 

Diff 

0.124 

0.359 

0.900 

1.003 

1.656 

1.810 

2.320 

2.510 

4.044 

5.427 

7.390 

Total Tm 

2:24.206 

2:24.330 

2:24.565 

2:25.106 

2:25.209 

2:25.862 

2:26.016 

2:26.526 

2:26.716 

2:28.250 

2:29.633 

2:31.596 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  Official Result 

Printed: 1/30/2021 3:58:23 PM 

Timing Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Sharjah Kart Track 

Margin of Victory 

0.124 

Avg. Speed 

86.801 

Best Lap Tm 

47.172 

Best Speed 

88.451 

Best Lap by 

376 - Anshul Gandhi 

 

IAME SERIES UAE ROUND 5  2020/2021 

SENIOR/MASTER 

Heat 

Race (13 Laps) started at 11:46:16 

SHARJAH KART TRACK 1.159 km 

1/30/2021 11:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

346 

377 

329 

313 

376 

365 

302 

311 

360 

499 

355 

320 

Name 

Khaled Saab 

Kamal Agha 

Phillip Rawson 

Rashed Ghanem 

Anshul Gandhi 

Patrick Debattista 

Alice Haynes 

Stephanie Hobeika 

Saba Gebrayel 

Alex Renner 

Abdelrahman Fraij 

Fahad Al Khaled 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

9 

Best Tm 

46.892 

46.784 

46.726 

47.080 

46.948 

47.310 

47.390 

47.484 

48.541 

48.969 

47.091 

Diff 

0.298 

0.679 

5.557 

8.454 

11.821 

11.868 

12.321 

29.151 

37.037 

DNF 

DNS 

Total Tm 

11:46.641 

11:46.939 

11:47.320 

11:52.198 

11:55.095 

11:58.462 

11:58.509 

11:58.962 

12:15.792 

12:23.678 

7:06.167 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official Result 
Kart No 376 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push Back Front Bumper 

Printed: 1/30/2021 5:00:13 PM 

Timing Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Sharjah Kart Track 

Margin of Victory 

0.298 

Avg. Speed 

88.568 

Best Lap Tm 

46.726 

Best Speed 

89.295 

Best Lap by 

329 - Phillip Rawson 

 

IAME SERIES UAE ROUND 5  2020/2021 

SENIOR/MASTER 

Pre Final 

Race (15 Laps) started at 15:31:53 

SHARJAH KART TRACK 1.159 km 

1/30/2021 14:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

377 

329 

313 

346 

355 

376 

365 

302 

311 

360 

499 

320 

Name 

Kamal Agha 

Phillip Rawson 

Rashed Ghanem 

Khaled Saab 

Abdelrahman Fraij 

Anshul Gandhi 

Patrick Debattista 

Alice Haynes 

Stephanie Hobeika 

Saba Gebrayel 

Alex Renner 

Fahad Al Khaled 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

Best Tm 

46.776 

47.001 

47.042 

46.990 

46.998 

46.892 

47.155 

47.310 

47.830 

48.432 

48.944 

Diff 

0.146 

0.212 

0.443 

0.513 

2.889 

3.150 

7.021 

12.370 

22.824 

34.919 

DNS 

Total Tm 

12:40.370 

12:40.516 

12:40.582 

12:40.813 

12:40.883 

12:43.259 

12:43.520 

12:47.391 

12:52.740 

13:03.194 

13:15.289 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  Official Result 

Printed: 1/30/2021 5:48:22 PM 

Timing Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Sharjah Kart Track 

Margin of Victory 

0.146 

Avg. Speed 

87.797 

Best Lap Tm 

46.776 

Best Speed 

89.200 

Best Lap by 

377 - Kamal Agha 

 

IAME SERIES UAE ROUND 5  2020/2021 

SENIOR/MASTER 

Final 

Race (16 Laps) started at 16:44:25 

SHARJAH KART TRACK 1.159 km 

1/30/2021 15:25 


